
 

 

New Products and Services approved between April and June 2020 

The following are retail tariffs/prices that were approved by the Authority 

for the Quarter ending June 2020. Consumers are urged to visit websites 

for respective service providers for detailed information. The respective 

websites are www.btc.bw (for Botswana Telecommunications Corporation 

Limited), www.mascom.bw (for Mascom Wireless) and 

www.orange.co.bw (for Orange Botswana).  

Botswana Telecommunications Corporation Limited 

 

Table 1: Approved Time-Based Data Bundle 

BUNDLE PRICE (BWP) VALIDITY 

4 Hours 20.00 7 Days 

 

Table 2: Approved Emergency Data Credit Service bundles 

VALIDITY CONTENT PRICE 
(BWP) 

SERVICE 
PRICE (BWP) 

TOTAL REPAID 
(BWP) 

1 Day 20MB 2.00 0.50 2.50 

1 Day 100MB 5.00 1.25 6.25 

1 Day 500MB 10.00 2.00 12.00 

1 Day 1GB 20.00 3.00 23.00 

7 Days  250MB 15.00 3.00 18.00 

7 Days  500MB  30.00 4.50 34.50 

 

Table 3: Approved Deezer Data Bundles  

DURATION  DAILY DATA LIMIT PRICE (BWP) SERVICE ACCESS 

1 day 100MB 5.00 Deezer Only 

7 days 100MB 12.00 Deezer Only 

30 days 100MB 40.00 Deezer Only 

 

 

http://www.btc.bw/
http://www.mascom.bw/
http://www.orange.co.bw/


 

Table 4: Approved TikTok Data Bundles 

DURATION  DAILY DATA LIMIT PRICE (BWP) SERVICE ACCESS 

1 day 250MB 5.00 TikTok Only 

7 days 750MB 12.00 TikTok Only 

30 days 2GB 40.00 TikTok Only 

 

Table 5: Approved Live Social Bundle 

DURATION DAILY DATA 
LIMIT 

PRICE 
(BWP) 

OLD APPS NEW APPS 

1 Day 500MB 5.00 Facebook, 
WhatsApp, Twitter, 
Instagram 

TikTok, 
Facebook, 
WhatsApp, 
Twitter, Instagram 

7 Days 500MB 15.00 Facebook, 
WhatsApp, Twitter, 
Instagram 

TikTok, 
Facebook, 
WhatsApp, 
Twitter, Instagram 

30 Days 500MB 60.00 Facebook, 
WhatsApp, Twitter, 
Instagram 

TikTok, 
Facebook, 
WhatsApp, 
Twitter, Instagram 

 

Orange Botswana 

Table 6: Approved Postpaid Konnecta Fiber Offers 

PACKAGE SPEED MINIMUM 
GUARANTEE 
SPEED 

UPFRONT 
FEES 
(BWP) 

MONTHLY RENTAL 
(BWP) 

12 
MONTHS 

24 
MONTHS 

Standard  Up to 5 Mbps 2.5 Mbps 1200.00 399.00 359.00 

Prestige Up to 10 Mbps 5 Mbps 699.00 599.00 

Premium Up to 20 Mbps 10 Mbps 1,099.00 899.00 

Platinum Up to 30 Mbps 15 Mbps 1,399.00 1,299.00 

  

 

 

 

 

 



 

Table 7: Approved Revamped All My Friends Bundles 

 1 Day 1 Week 1 Month 

Data (services 

within bundles) 

FREE within bundle 

(500MB per day) 

FREE within bundle 

(500MB per day) 

FREE within 

bundle (500MB per 

day) 

On-net Minutes 5 mins 20 mins 60 mins 

SMS 10 SMS 50 SMS 200 SMS 

Price (BWP) 5.00 20.00 60.00 

Off Bundle Rate 

(BWP) 

0.99 per MB (for usage that is not permitted for bundle charging) 

 

Table 8: Approved Revamped All My Internet Bundles 

BUNDLES PRICE INCL VAT (BWP) VOLUME 

 
 

1 day 

2.00 25MB 

5.00 100MB 

10.00 500MB 

18.00 1GB 

2 days 20.00 1GB 

 
1 week 

35.00 1GB 

50.00 2.5GB 

 
2 weeks 

60.00 1.5GB 

80.00 4GB 

 
 
 

1 month 

69.00 2GB 

89.00 3GB 

99.00 4GB 

119.00 6GB 

219.00 12GB 

299.00 18GB 

499.00 32GB 

 

 



 

Table 9: Approved Revamped Prepaid Konnecta 

SPEED VALIDITY VOLUME (GB) PRICE (BWP) 

 
Unlimited 

 
30 Days 

12.5 199.00 

30 349.00 

70 599.00 

175 1249.00 

 

Table 10: Approved Revamped Hybrid Konnecta Offers 

OFFER SPEED VALIDITY VOLUME 
(GB) 

PRICE (BWP) 

Hybrid Konnecta 
Minimum 

 
 

Unlimited 

 
 
30 Days 

5 99.00 

Hybrid Konnecta 
Basic 

12.5 169.00 

Hybrid Konnecta 
Classic 

30 299.00 

Hybrid Konnecta 
Prestige 

70 529.00 

Hybrid Konnecta 
Premium 

175 1,099.00 

 

 

Table 11: Approved Postpaid Konnecta Offers 

 

 

 TYPE OFFER SPEED  
DATA 
VOLUME 

FAIR 
USAGE 
POLICY 

  CALLS  
  
RENTAL (BWP) 

ON NET CUG 12 M 24M 

Home  
  
  

Basic  2 MBPS 50GB 1MBPS  
100 
minutes  

Unlimited 
calls to 

Konnecta 
box  

399.00 359.00 

Classic  6MBPS 100GB 3MBPS  
150 
minutes   699.00 599.00 

Premium 10MBPS 200GB 5MBPS 
200 
minutes  1,099.00 899.00 

Business 
  
  
  

Basic 2MBPS  50GB 1MBPS  

N/A 

399.00 359.00 

Classic  6MBPS 100GB 3MBPS  699.00 599.00 

Premium 10MBPS 200GB 5MBPS  1,099.00 899.00 

Premium 20MBPS  300GB 8MBPS  1,399.00 1,199.00 



 

MASCOM WIRELESS 

Table 12: Approved MyMix Prepaid Offer 

Bundle Validity  MyMix Bundles MyMix Price (BWP) 

 
 

1 Day 
 

25MB 
 

2.00 

100MB 
 

5.00 

500MB 
 

10.00 

1GB 
 

18.00 

2 Days 
 

1GB 20.00 

 
7 Days 

 

1GB 
 

39.00 

2GB 
 

45.00 

 
14 Days 

 

1GB 
 

49.00 

3GB 
 

85.00 

 
 
 
 
 

30 Days 
 

2GB 
 

69.00 

4GB 
 

99.00 

8GB 
 

149.00 

16GB 
 

279.00 

32GB 
 

525.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Table 13: Approved MyMeg Postpaid Offer 

Bundle Validity  MyMeg Bundles MyMeg Price (BWP) 

 
 

1 Day 
 

25MB 
 

2.00 

100MB 
 

5.00 

500MB 
 

10.00 

1GB 
 

18.00 

2 Days 
 

1GB 20.00 

 
7 Days 

 

1GB 
 

39.00 

2GB 
 

45.00 

 
14 Days 

1GB 
 

49.00 

3GB 
 

85.00 

 
 

30 Days 
 

2GB 
 

69.00 

4GB 
 

99.00 

8GB 
 

149.00 

16GB 
 

279.00 

32GB 
 

525.00 

 


